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Kreisliga Herren

Spieltag (Spielnr.32) in Petkus 05.10.2019

SpG GroRR Machnow/Rangsdorf

Lukas Bottge 736

Ulf Borchert 729

Martin Kerwin (Ersatz) 717

Stefan Kule 740
2922 2.

Petkuser SV

Manfred Kruger 744

Iris Reppmann 719

Gunter Koj 712

Ralf Bartz 759
2934 1.

Gesamtmannschaftswertung

1.
2.
3.
4.

SpG GrofR Machnow/ Rangsdorf 7
KSV Seehausen | 4
ESV Lok Juterbog 4
Petkus 4

Gesamteinzelwertung

1.
. Lukas Bottge (SpG Grol3 Machnow/Rangsdorf
. UIf Borchert (SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf)
. Mathias Schmager (KSV Seehausen 1)

. Ralf Bartz (Petkuser SV)

. Michael Schnur ( ESV Juterbog I)

. Manfred Kriger (Petkuser SV)

. Andreas Loy ( KSV Seehausen 1)

. Marcus Entner ( ESV Juterbog I)

. Volker Wendel ( KSV Seehausen 1)

. Stephan Straub (KSV Seehausen)

. Lukas Heinze (ESV Lok Juterbog I)

. Ralf Topper (SpG Gro3 Machnow/Rangsdorf)
. Sebastian Wendel (KSV Seehausen)

. Kevin Melchert ( ESV Lok Juterbog 1)

. Matthias Grabitz (KSV Seehausen I)

. Iris Reppmann (Petkuser SV)

. Andy Grieser (ESV Lok Jiterbog)

. Martin Kerwin (SpG Grof3 Machnow/Rangsdorf)
. Wolfgang Riebe (ESV Lok Jiiterbog)

. Gunter Koj (Petkuser SV)

. Dietmar Thiele (ESV Lok Jiterbog)
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Stefan Kuhle (SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf)
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29,5
27,5
18
16,5
16
15,5
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ESV Lok Jiterbog

Michael Schnur
Andy Grieser
Wolfgang Riebe
Dietmar Thiele

KSV Seehausen
Volker Wendel
Sebastian Wendel
Stephan Straub
Mathias Schmager

717
718
715

2150

724
726
739
722

2911

5725 Holz
5638 Holz
4927 Holz
2934 Holz



